
  Romine Elementary School 2019-2020 Staff  

 

Position Name Rm Email Phone 

Principal Tyrone Harris Off. tyrone.harris@lrsd.org 447-6302 

Secretary/Bookkeeper Tiffani Scott Off. tiffani.scott@lrsd.org 447-6303 

Classroom Teachers 

Pre-Kindergarten3 Dana Broadway 26 dana.broadway@lrsd.org 447-6348 

Pre-Kindergarten3 Laura Shiver 25 laura.shiver@lrsd.org 447-6351 

Pre-Kindergarten4 Holly Bennett 24 holly.bennett@lrsd.org 447-6316 

Kindergarten Ryan Westin 13 ryan.westin@lrsd.org 447-6352 

Kindergarten Dolores Hill 10 dolores.hill@lrsd.org 447-6323 

1st Grade Stephanie Copes 9 Stephanie.copes@lrsd.org 447-6326 

1st Grade Yvonne Roach 8 yvonne.roach@lrsd.org  447-6347 

2nd Grade Kristin Shumate 18 kristin.shumate@lrsd.org 447-6310 

2nd Grade Olivia Minjares 19 olivia.minjares@lrsd.org 447-6345 

3rd Grade Beverly Baggett 16 beverly.baggett@lrsd.org 447-6336 

3rd Grade Sharronda Threet 17 sharronda.threet@lrsd.org 447-6342 

4th Grade Meri Caldwell 5 meri.caldwell@lrsd.org 447-6319 

5th Grade Charlotte Anderson 4 charlotte.anderson@lrsd.o
rg 

447-6341 

Specialists 

Counselor Andrea Brooks 2 Andrea.brooks@lrsd.org 447-6304 

Library/Media Specialist Cathy Koehler MC  Catherine.koehler@lrsd.org 447-6306 

Resource Elizabeth Cranford 15 elizabeth.cranford@lrsd.or
g 

447-6327 

K-2nd Grade Cecile Jones 14 cecile.jones@lrsd.org 447-6355 

3-5th Grade Margaret Thomas 3 margaret.thomas@lrsd.or
g 

447-6350 

Gifted/Talented Nona Whittaker 30 nona.whittaker@lrsd.org 447-6333 

Reading Recovery Specialist Jill Gaither 28 jennifer.gaither@lrsd.org 447-6330 

Math Facilitator Kim Romain 22 Kimberly.romain@lrsd.org 447-6309 

Literacy Facilitator Carissa White 22 Carissa.white@lrsd.org 447-6343 

Behavior Interventionist Lindsey Jordan 6 Lindsey.jordan@lrsd.org 447-6314 

Music Specialist Brian Hamby 32 Brian.hamby@lrsd.org 447-6325 

Instructional Technology  Debra Sloan 11 debra.sloan@lrsd.org 447-6321 

Speech Therapist Jada Richardson 27 jada.richardson@lrsd.org 447-6324 

Nurse Kami Grisham Off. kami.grisham@lrsd.org 447-6305 

Art Specialist Andrea Cheshier 29 andrea.cheshier@lrsd.org 447-6390 

PE Specialist Trevor Wine 31 trevor.wine@lrsd.org 447-6392 

Parent Center  2  447-6339 

Special Ed.  Carolyn Jordan 12 carolyn.jordan@lrsd.org 447-6358 

SpEd. Testing Mr. Hopps 21a George.hopps@lrsd.org 447-6357 

Life Strategies  20  447-6346 

mailto:tyrone.harris@lrsd.org
mailto:tiffani.scott@lrsd.org
mailto:dana.broadway@lrsd.org
mailto:laura.shiver@lrsd.org
mailto:holly.bennett@lrsd.org
mailto:ryan.westin@lrsd.org
mailto:dolores.hill@lrsd.org
mailto:Stephanie.copes@lrsd.org
mailto:yvonne.roach@lrsd.org
mailto:kristin.shumate@lrsd.org
mailto:olivia.minjares@lrsd.org
mailto:beverly.baggett@lrsd.org
mailto:sharronda.threet@lrsd.org
mailto:meri.caldwell@lrsd.org
mailto:charlotte.anderson@lrsd.org
mailto:charlotte.anderson@lrsd.org
mailto:Andrea.brooks@lrsd.org
mailto:Catherine.koehler@lrsd.org
mailto:elizabeth.cranford@lrsd.org
mailto:elizabeth.cranford@lrsd.org
mailto:cecile.jones@lrsd.org
mailto:mmargaret.thomas@lrsd.org
mailto:mmargaret.thomas@lrsd.org
mailto:nona.whittaker@lrsd.org
mailto:jennifer.gaither@lrsd.org
Kimberly.romain@lrsd.org
Carissa.white@lrsd.org
mailto:Lindsey.jordan@lrsd.org
mailto:Brian.hamby@lrsd.org
mailto:debra.sloan@lrsd.org
mailto:jada.richardson@lrsd.org
mailto:kami.grisham@lrsd.org
mailto:kelly.baugher@lrsd.org
mailto:trevor.wine@lrsd.org
mailto:carolyn.jordan@lrsd.org
mailto:George.hopps@lrsd.org


  Romine Elementary School 2019-2020 Staff  

 

 

Support Staff 

K-2, 3-5 Program 
Paraprofessionals 

Christopher Holmes, Annette Lee, Chris Wallace 
Lachelle Thomas 

  

Pre-K Program 
Paraprofessional 

Terecia O’Gwin, Tara Stewart, Tyesha Liggins-
Acklin, Jessica Howard 

  

Paraprofessionals Monekia English, Alicia Gray  

Custodians 
Raymond Baltimore-Head,  

  Jerry Elliot, Margaret Smith, Wanda Bridgeforth 
 447-6308 

Food Service 
Joseph Stewart-MGR, Natalie Martin,  

Deanna Ousely, Sheila Price 
 447-6307 

Teachers’  Lounge 447-6356 

 


